Data Sheet
CBA550 Series
LTE Adapter
Designed for remote sites that require secure, reliable failover connectivity in the event of a primary link disruption, the CBA550 Series LTE
Adapter is a simple addition at the branch which significantly improves uptime and business continuity. These sophisticated devices
can be configured at scale with NetCloud to offer a full range of zero-touch deployment, troubleshooting, and management features and
integrate into existing configurations.
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com

DATA SHEET    CBA550 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
Ordering Guide
NetCloud Branch LTE Essentials packages and plans are full featured for performance and connectivity. Essentials and Advanced packages
include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7, chat: 24x5) and a limited lifetime
warranty.
See additional details  of what is included in the Essentials NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service
For more details on the CB550 Series LTE Adapters, included with Essentials packages, see below.
NetCloud Package & Plans
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
North America:
U.S. & Canada
NetCloud Branch LTE Adapter Essentials Plan and CBA550 adapter (150M-D modem),
North America
BBx-0550150M-N0N
International:
Australia, European
Union, Mexico, New
Zealand, South Africa,
Singapore & United
Kingdom
NetCloud Branch LTE Adapter Essentials Plan and CBA550 adapter (150M-E modem),
International
BBx-0550150M-G0M
All Regions
NetCloud Branch LTE Adapter Essentials Plan BBx-NCESS
NetCloud Branch LTE Adapter Advanced Plan BBx-NCADV
Renewal NetCloud Branch LTE Adapter Essentials Plan BBx-NCESS-R
Renewal NetCloud Branch LTE Adapter Essentials Plan and Advanced Plan BBx-NCADV-R
x = 1, 3, or 5 years
6
DATA SHEET    CBA550 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com 6©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  2022-01-27  |  cradlepoint.com
INCLUDED PART NUMBER
Cellular Antenna, White mini, 600 MHz - 4.2 GHz, SMA, 145 mm (Qty. 2) 170765-000
SIM Door Screw N/A
OPTIONAL PART NUMBER
PoE Injector, 48 V, .35 A, 15.4 W, 1.8 meters (with C5 NA line cord) 170732-001
One of the following:
 — C5 Line Cord, 250 V, 1.8M, EU (Type F)
 — C5 Line Cord, 250 V, 1.8M, AU (Type I)
 — C5 Line Cord, 250 V, 1.8M, UK (Type G)
170733-000
170733-001